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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2019)

Appeared : 14

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

SSUHS/364/2020/Ex/8458

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Roll
GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

No
16864

16865

16866

16867

16868

16869

16870

16871

16872

16873

16875

16876

16877

11984

A. Memcha Singha

Arifuj Zaman

Asha Devi Chakma

Goneswar Tokbi

Gyanjyoti Phukan

lkbal Hussain

Jayeesha

Choudhury

Jidan Abedin

Johnson Timung

Mominur Ali Sk

Rahul Al

Shahnaz Begum

Sidni Hazarika

Darpan Saikia

Result
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Passed : 6

Remark

Fail in Environmental Science

Fail in Biochemistry-ll, Microbiology-I,
Pathology-l, Forensic Medicine,
Environmental Science

Fail in Microbiology-I

Fail in Microbiology-l, Pathology-I, Forensic
Medicine, Environmental Science

Fail in Pathology-I, Environmental Science
Fail in Pathology-l, Environmental Science

Fail in Pathology-|

Fail in Biochemistry-II, Microbiology-I,
Forensic Medicine
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